
Top Of Pipe
Above Ground

Ground/Liner Level  

Plain Pipe Length Clay Plug Depth

  4.5m 3.5m

Plastic Layer

Rock 500mm above

last Perforation

0

0

0

0

0

0

Depth of 0

Perforation 0 Depth Of Rock

21.5m 0 22m

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

End Cap

4.5m

3.5m

0.5m

22m
21.5m

Bentonite Plug Completed 
Location Left Clean

Depth of Bentonite Plug

Depth of Rock
Depth of Perforated Well String

Bentonite 
(500mm)

Plain Pipe

Depth of Plain Well String

Depth of Clay Plug

Gas Well ID

8m     -       9m   = Clay/Soil Rock Mix

9m     -     10m   = Black Damp Rubbish/Clay Mix

10m   -     12m   = Black Damp Rubbish

22m   -     24m   = Black Wet Rubbish

24m   -     26m   = Black Wet Rubbish

Location Construction Supervisor

H059B
Melbourne Regional 

Landfill
Leigh Brown

12m   -     14m   = Black Wet Rubbish

14m   -     16m   = Black Wet Rubbish

16m   -     18m   = Black Wet Rubbish/Rubble Mix

18m   -     20m   = Black Wet Rubbish/Rubble Mix

20m   -     22m   = Black Wet Rubbish/Soil Mix

Completed Well String Depth

Drill String Detail Approved Depth Of Drilling Well String Diameter/Rating

26m 160mm/PN10

Waste Stream and Comments

Well Completion from GL Summary

Date Completed Completed Drilling Depth

0m     -       2m   = Clay/Soil Rock Mix

2m     -       4m   = Clay/Soil Rock Mix

4m     -       6m   = Clay/Soil Rock Mix

6m     -       8m   = Clay/Soil Rock Mix

20-Feb-15
26m 27.5m

                Sign Off

Please Note:

1. Completed Well String Depth Includes 1.5m Of Plain Pipe Above G.L

2. Well Started on the 19th completed on the 20th


