			Gas	Well ID	Locati	ion	Construction Supervisor
runenergy				59B	Melbourne F		Leigh Brown
Drill String Detail			Approved Dep		Landi		Well String Diameter/Rating
		r	ļ	26	m		160mm/PN10
Top Of Pipe			Waste Stream and Comments				
Above Ground							
			0m -		y/Soil Rock N		
Ground/Liner Level			2m - 4m = Clay/Soil Rock Mix				
			4m -		y/Soil Rock M		
Plain Pipe Length		Clay Plug Depth	6m - 8m = Clay/Soil Rock Mix				
4.5m	Plain Pipe	3.5m	8m - 9m = Clay/Soil Rock Mix 9m - 10m = Black Damp Rubbish/Clay Mix				
			9m -				Mix
					ck Damp Rub		
			12m -		ck Wet Rubbi		
		,	14m -		ck Wet Rubbi		
	Bentonite (500mm)				ck Wet Rubbi		
	(30011111)	Plastic Layer			ck Wet Rubbi		
		Rock 500mm above	-		ck Wet Rubbi		X
		last Perforation			ck Wet Rubbi		
	0		24m -	26m = Bla	ck Wet Rubbi	ish	
	0						
	0						
	0						
	0						
	0						
Depth of	0						
Perforation	0	Depth Of Rock					
21.5m	0	22m					
	0		ļ				
	0		ļ				
	0		ļ				
	0		ļ				
	0						
	0						
	0						
	End Cap		ļ				
			ļ				
Well Completion from GL Summary			Please Note:				
Depth of Plain Well String		4.5m	1. Completed Well String Depth Includes 1.5m Of Plain Pipe Above G.L				
Depth of Clay Plug		3.5m	2. Well Started on the 19th completed on the 20th				
Depth of Bentonite Plug		0.5m	ļ				
		22m	ļ				
Depth of Perforated Well String 21.5m Date Completed		Completed Drilling Depth Completed Well String Depth					
			Comp	Completed Drilling Depth Completed Well String Depth			
20-Feb-15			26m				27.5m
				2011			
Bentonite Plug Com Location Left Clean	7 7	4	Sign Off	~	le_		
LUCATION LET CIEAN						-	/